
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

995/99 
For Official Use 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04327003 

Name of Company 

AMF Bowling Products UK Limited 

|/We 
S Wilson 
The Zenith Building 
26 Spring Gardens 
Manchester 
M2 1AB 

AG Palmer 
The Zenith Building 
26 Spring Gardens 
Manchester 
M2 1AB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as atl4ig 20172 

Signed . Date 15 October 2012 

Zolfo Cooper 

The Zenith Building For Official Use 

26 Spring Gardens Insolvency Section Post Room 

Manchester 

M2 1A8 

> 
rs 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow a *A1JPIGN6* 

= By 47/10/2012 #89 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of AMF BOWLING PRODUCTS UK Limited 

on the 12 October 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject ta fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Plant and machinery 
Book debts 
Cash at bank 
Penston surplus 

Ct 

Ve, 

g/tor preferential creditors 

Date _12 October 2012 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

14,000 13,325 
81,000 nil 
14,000 73,839 
13,000 nil 

87,164 

87,164 



Al —- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ml 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 
Trade creditors 
Pension fund liability 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

LLL 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ 87,164 
£ 

ml nil 

£ 87,164 

£ 
nil 

£ 87,164 

£ 
nil nil 

£ 87,164 

£ 
nil nil 

£ 87,164 
£ 

141,739 
10,300,000 

(10,441,739) 

£/(10,354,575) 

£1(10,354,575) 

100 
(100) 

£ |(10,354,675) 

Signat r ran Date 12 October 2012. 



SuOTLOIUMUNTOSE]ay 

s Aueduios 
‘oprsiae A, 